
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon. Apr. 1 Red Chili Chicken Noodle Cream of Potato 

Tue. Apr. 2 Red Chili Broccoli Cheese Beef & Barley 

Wed. Apr. 3 Red Chili Chicken Tortilla Hearty Vegetable 

Thu. Apr. 4 Red Chili Loaded Potato Chicken Vegetable 

Fri. Apr. 5 Red Chili Chicken Gumbo Beef Stew 

Mon. Apr. 8 Red Chili Chicken Noodle Tomato Basil 

Tue. Apr. 9 Red Chili Broccoli Cheese Red Beans & Rice 

Wed. Apr. 10 Red Chili Chicken Tortilla Vegetable Beef 

Thu. Apr. 11 Red Chili Loaded Potato Chicken Florentine 

Fri. Apr. 12 Red Chili Chicken Gumbo New England Clam Chowder 

Mon. Apr. 15 Red Chili Chicken Noodle Cream of Potato 

Tue. Apr. 16 Red Chili Broccoli Cheese Beef & Barley 

Wed. Apr. 17 Red Chili Chicken Tortilla Hearty Vegetable 

Thu. Apr. 18 Red Chili Loaded Potato Chicken Vegetable 

Fri. Apr. 19 Red Chili Chicken Gumbo Beef Stew 

Mon. Apr. 22 Red Chili Chicken Noodle Tomato Basil 

Tue. Apr. 23 Red Chili Broccoli Cheese White Chicken Chili 

Wed. Apr. 24 Red Chili Chicken Tortilla Vegetable Beef 

Thu. Apr. 25 Red Chili Loaded Potato Chicken Florentine 

Fri. Apr. 26 Red Chili Chicken Gumbo New England Clam Chowder 

Mon. Apr. 29 Red Chili Chicken Noodle Cream of Potato 

Tue. Apr. 30 Red Chili Broccoli Cheese Beef & Barley 

 

APRIL


